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Abatement Technologies Dartmouth, NS dyeadon@abatement.ca (902) 237-6005                

Brand Pro Incorporated Coldbrook, NS  bob@brandproinc.com (902) 789-0982                   

Canadian Bearings Ltd Dartmouth, NS Sharon.charest@canadianbearings.com (902) 450-5600                  

Capital Paper Products
Kentville, NS
Dartmouth, NS
Moncton, NB

jzettler@capitalpaper.ca (902) 678-6767
ext. 229            

Cintas Canada Limited Halifax, NS fosterg2@cintas.com (902) 402-5970                   
 Confection 4e Dimension 
Ltée

St-Léonard, NB confection4d@gmail.com (506) 423-7660     

Comfort First PPE  
Saint Edouard de 
Kent, NB

melanie@bbigroup.ca (506) 743-5455     

Dentec Safety Specialists Newmarket, ON craig@dentecsafety.com (905) 953-9946           

Digital Mi’kmaq Halifax, NS hgriffiths@digitalmikmaq.com (514) 424-0316        

Entripy Chester, NS Don.horne@entripy.com (902) 279-0510             

Ferno Canada NB b.fairweather@fernocanada.ca (506) 633-4995                

FOV Labs Inc. Moncton, NB sales@fovlabs.ca (877) 368-5224
ext. 2    

Greenoil Solutions Limited NS james.m.greenoil@gmail.com (902) 616-8100      
Healthcare Supply 
Company 

Lantz, NS tom@healthcaresupplyco.com (902) 221-5831          
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Irving Blending and 
Packaging 

Saint John, NB Nelson.hansen@irvingoil.com (506) 349-7737      

Kingston Agencies Ltd
Vancouver, BC
New York, USA

maureenmcgladery@me.com (604) 499-6007 

Levitt Safety Limited Various Lisa.price@levitt-safety.com (888) 453-8488
ext. 4204                   

LifeShield  Halifax, NS kmohler@lifeshield.ca (902) 444-9362                

Marks Commercial Saint John, NB Chris.gillis@marks.com (902) 402-5970              

Metro Industrial Supplies Dartmouth, NS metroindustrialsupplies@gmail.com (902) 407-6010                
Northern Medical 
Supplies

NS petergmackay@hotmail.com (902) 233-2159             

Ozgur Akgun Dartmouth, NS ozgur.akgun3423@gmail.com (902) 441-1696     

Prelam Enterprises Ltd Moncton, NB  lucjalbert@prelam.com (506) 857-0499       
Santé et Solidarité 
Internationale Inc. 

Fredericton, NB wangabof@yahoo.fr (506) 259-4440                  

Sohma Naturals Digby, NS info@sohmanaturals.com (902) 308-9425    

Stacked Bedford, NS mark@stackedglobal.com (902) 292-1174                
Stepscan Technologies 
Inc.

Charlottetown, PE ppesales@stepscan.com (833) 552 4248
ext. 102           

Taylor Printing Group Inc 
Fredericton, NB 
Halifax, NS 

Scott.williams@tpgi.ca (888) 266-1777     
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The Keltic Group Sydney, NS kathy@kelticgroup.ca (888) 539-6006                   

Tipping Point Distillers Chester Basin, NS  dlblackburn@eastlink.ca    

United Sign & Trim-Line Burnside, NS ladams@unitedsign.ca (902) 219-0776       
Wheeler Accessories 
(CPGear Tactical) 

Fredericton, NB marika@cpgear.com (506) 444-8959     

Whisco Ltd Fredericton, NB whisco@whisco.ca (506) 458-9490                 
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